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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adelei Higdon3451
Gymtowne Coastside

9.550 9.550 9.6009.550 38.250
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shreya Somani3415
Airborne

9.725 9.425 9.1509.225 37.525
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Alexa Young3438
Bay Island

9.000 9.125 9.1009.475 36.700
10 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Madalyn Murtha3453
Gymtowne Coastside

9.675 8.850 9.1258.850 36.500
2 6 8 3 4 

4 

Olivia Gonzales3450
Gymtowne Coastside

9.175 9.325 9.1008.725 36.325
7 3 9T 4T 5 

5 

Leah Benson3430
Bay Island

9.100 8.750 9.0259.300 36.175
8 7 3 7 6 

6 

Kaili Engle3432
Bay Island

8.900 8.950 8.9509.000 35.800
11 5 6 8 7 

7 

Kira Annis3416
American

9.200 8.550 9.0508.950 35.750
5T 9 7 6 8 

8 

Ava Bock3439
Elevate

9.275 8.575 8.8008.725 35.375
4 8 9T 9 9 

9 

Ella Xiong3446
Elevate

9.050 8.125 8.5759.075 34.825
9 11 5 10 10 

10 

Zadie Archibald3417
American

8.825 8.525 8.5008.400 34.250
12 10 12 12 11 

11 

Juna Kim3434
Bay Island

8.550 7.975 8.5258.575 33.625
13T 12 11 11 12 

12 

Hinako Roten3428
American

9.200 7.200 7.6757.950 32.025
5T 14 13 14 13 

13 

Mila Singer3429
American

8.550 7.800 8.0757.275 31.700
13T 13 14 13 14 

14 
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